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Totals

NOAA MONTHLY CLIMATOLOGICAL SUMMARY FOR June 2016

NAME: Nevishwh CITY: Jessups Village LOCATION: Nevis, West Indies
ELEV: 505 ft LAT:17°09' 59" N LONG: 62° 36' 13" W

Heating Cooling Daily Avg  Hi
Avg Hi Lo Degree Degree Rain Wind Wind
Temp °F Temp °F Time Temp F Time Days  Days Inches MPH Gust

83.9 90.3 12:15p 774  4:45a
84.6 91.7 12:00p 775  2:30a
82.6 89.9 12:00p 753  T:15p
81.1 879 12:45p 742  6:45a
82.4 884  1:45p 765  5:4b5a
82.6 875 11:15a 777  6:15a
83.9 90.7  1.00p 771  7:15a
83.6 88.7 10:45a 785 3:15a
84.8 917 10:45a 778  9:15p
83.1 89.3 11:00a 76.9 11:45p
84.2 930 12:15p 75.3 5:15a
847 935 1:30p 759  5:30a
85.4 919 1:15p 789 12:15a

001 39 21
001 43 24
0.02 3.1 20
014 46 21
0 32 19
015 32 17
003 46 28
0O 38 22
o 29 19
0 3.1 17
o 29 17
006 27 16
0 3.1 20

84.8 92.3 2:00p 773 4:45q 0 25 16
84.6 91.7 11:45a 774 2:15a 3.3 16
83.8 89.7  2:30p 77.8 4:15a 0 37 19

005 28 16
0.16 41 21
025 49 22
0 57 26
0.22 338 23
002 40 21
0 34 23
0 43 22
0 33 17
001 22 16
0 28 18
014 28 18
023 43 26
021 45 21

833 909 215p 757 5:45a
81.8 881 2:00p 754 1L:15p
821 902 2:00p 739  7:45p
846 922 12:45p 771 12:15a
802 844 10:30a 760  5:00a
827 881 1:45p  77.3 10:00p
833 905 115p 760  4:15a
841 907 1:00p 776  1:15a
822 866 115a 778  6:45a
811 862 10:15a 759  5:15a
838 912 1215 765  5:30a
826 910 1:30p 741 5:5a
821 896 1:30p 747  1:45a
8.7 878 1:30p 756 12:00m
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83.2 935 12 739 19 0 3.6 28
Avg High Day Low Day  Heat Cool Total Avg Gust
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Max >= 90.0: 16

Max <= 32.0: O

Min<= 32.0: 0

Min<= 0.0: O

Max Rain: 0.25 ON 06/19/16

Days of Rain: 13 (>.01in) 8 (>.1in) 0 (>1 in)

Heat Base: 65.0 Cool Base: 85.0 Method: (High + Low) / 2

Time

1:00a
1:00p
4:45p
10:15a
8:30a
7:45a
1:45p
2:00a
7:00a
12:45p
3:15p
2:00p
8:15a
6:45a
8:15a
1:15p
4:45p
11:00p
6:15p
7:00a
12:00p
10:30a
3:00p
1:15p
11:45a
5:00a
8:15p
12:30p
9:15a
12:00m
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Day

Dominate
Wind
Direction

NNE
SE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
SE
NNE
NNE
NNE
SE
NNE
SE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
SE
ESE
NE
SE
NNE
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NNE
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